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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002098427 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  12  468.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049850 PAULAMI  PAL Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  3  457.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117283 KHUSHI  MALIK Female No  3  1 3 SC  1  456.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270891 ARPITA  PORE Female No  4 4 UR  12  433.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471033 ANKITA  SASMAL Female No  5 5 UR  5  430.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484037 SUPRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  6 6 UR  5  417.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101016 MANASI  MALIK Female No  7  2 7 SC  1  415.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626516 MAMPI  SAMANTA Female No  8 8 UR  2  414.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134617 SMRITI  KARMAKAR Female No  9  3 9 OBC-B  1  407.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575311 SOUMILI  NAYEK Female No  10  4 10 OBC-B  1  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158777 SUDHANYA  MAITY Female No  11 11 UR  1  405.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496893 BRISTI  BAG Female No  12 12 UR  5  401.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015821 PUJA  PAL Female No  13 13 UR  2  392.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824679 PRIYANKA  MAHISH Female No  14 14 UR  1  388.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855397 SWAGATA  DHARA Female No  15 15 UR  3  384.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000099988 BARSHA  PAL Female No  16  5 16 OBC-B  1  383.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218034 NISHA  GOLUI Female No  17 17 UR  2  381.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895563 TUSI  PAL Female No  18  6 18 OBC-B  4  381.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466863 ALISA Female No  19  1 19 OBC-A  2  377.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767131 KEYA  SAMANTA Female No  20 20 UR  2  375.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213334 SNEHA  MAHISH Female No  21 21 UR  4  367.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743080 SNEHA  SAMANTA Female No  22 22 UR  2  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825187 SNEHA  PRADHAN Female No  23 23 UR  1  363.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700504 RASMITA  PACHAL Female No  24 24 UR  3  362.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824685 PRITI  SASMAL Female No  25 25 UR  1  357.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834832 SONALI  BASUMALLICK Female No  26 26 UR  1  353.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851896 ANIK  BANERJEE Male No  27 27 UR  7  353.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207677 SOYEB ALI MULLICK Male No  28 28 UR  2  343.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679882 MILA  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  4  334.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082755 PAYEL  KANRAR Female No  30 30 UR  1  334.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001810925 DIP  BISWAS Male No  31 31 UR  6  332.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452825 PAPRI  SAU Female No  32 32 UR  5  331.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653926 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  33  3 33 SC  4  330.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991953 TISA  PANJA Female No  34 34 UR  1  329.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054603 ANKITA  BASU Female No  35 35 UR  2  325.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089401 SANCHITA  BHANDARI Female No  36  7 36 OBC-B  1  324.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226356 SRABONI  MUKHERJEE Female No  37 37 UR  2  323.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206892 BIDISA  BAG Female No  38  4 38 SC  1  320.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595446 SWASTIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  39 39 UR  3  312.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100225 PIU  DEY Female No  40 40 UR  5  312.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769424 SMRITI  BHAR Female No  41  8 41 OBC-B  2  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119280 ARIJIT  BERA Male No  42 42 UR  5  307.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611830 TISHA  KOLEY Female No  43 43 UR  3  303.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151668 PRAMITA  BANERJEE Female No  44 44 UR  1  303.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207356 AYANTIKA  KOLEY Female No  45 45 UR  3  301.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002354983 SADHANA  MAJI Female No  46 46 UR  2  292.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125590 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  1  290.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453600 DIYA  KANRAR Female No  48 48 UR  1  289.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138866 SRIDIP  PAKHIRA Male No  49 49 UR  1  282.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588785 TISA  CHANGRI Female No  50  5 50 SC  3  282.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757816 LIPSA  DWARI Female No  51 51 UR  1  274.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723966 SUMANA  PAL Female No  52  9 52 OBC-B  2  271.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401063 PIYALI  PAL Female No  53  10 53 OBC-B  1  270.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107405 KOYAL  BERA Female No  54 54 UR  1  270.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720222 SAMPA  SAMANTA Female No  55 55 UR  3  255.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264690 PINKI  POLLEY Female No  56 56 UR  2  254.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660399 SWAPNA  DEY Female No  57 57 UR  4  252.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343649 ISITA  MONDAL Female No  58 58 UR  1  248.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule8
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A000466863 ALISA Female No  19  1 1 OBC-A  2  377.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Rule7
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A002098427 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  12  468.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049850 PAULAMI  PAL Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  3  457.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134617 SMRITI  KARMAKAR Female No  9  3 3 OBC-B  1  407.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575311 SOUMILI  NAYEK Female No  10  4 4 OBC-B  1  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099988 BARSHA  PAL Female No  16  5 5 OBC-B  1  383.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895563 TUSI  PAL Female No  18  6 6 OBC-B  4  381.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089401 SANCHITA  BHANDARI Female No  36  7 7 OBC-B  1  324.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769424 SMRITI  BHAR Female No  41  8 8 OBC-B  2  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723966 SUMANA  PAL Female No  52  9 9 OBC-B  2  271.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401063 PIYALI  PAL Female No  53  10 10 OBC-B  1  270.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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A000117283 KHUSHI  MALIK Female No  3  1 1 SC  1  456.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101016 MANASI  MALIK Female No  7  2 2 SC  1  415.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653926 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  33  3 3 SC  4  330.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206892 BIDISA  BAG Female No  38  4 4 SC  1  320.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588785 TISA  CHANGRI Female No  50  5 5 SC  3  282.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


